
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
53 
7 

99 
45 
5 

42 
31 

Class 
500 
500 
500 L 
500 LJ 
500 L 
500 
500 J 

Name 
Leonardo Tamburro 
Lucas Dezeró 
Rodrigo Jantonio 
Weslley Leandro Ribeiro 
Kleriston Garden 
Moises Ellias da Silva 
Davi Gomide 

Laps 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
5 
8 

Best Tm 
1:40.765 
1:41.876 
1:42.441 
1:42.483 
1:43.224 
1:43.678 
1:44.986 

Diff 

1.111 
1.676 
1.718 
2.459 
2.913 
4.221 

In Lap 
8 
6 
4 
5 
7 
4 
6 

Modelo 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 
Honda CBR 500R 

Equipe 
Honda MotoSchool de Talentos 
Alemão Pneus 
Serv Moto Racing Team 
WR 
HG Motos Racing 
Tomate Racing 
Honda MotoSchool de Talentos 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SuperBike Series 2015 
Copa Honda CBR 500R 

2º Treino Classificatório - CBR 500R 

Qualifying started at 10:40:10 

Autodromo Inter de Goiânia 3,835 km 

17/10/2015 10:45 


